©2026 Cambium Networks, Ltd. 1
DATA SHEET
DATA SHEET
Bridge-in-a-Box
Outdoor Wireless Ethernet Bridge
High-Speed Connectivity Made Easy
Thousands of small businesses and residential customers
use Bridge-in-a-Box to wirelessly extend their networks by

DATA SHEET
Bridge-in-a-Box
Bridge-in-a-Box 1Gb Ordering Information
C600510C001A 60 GHz Bridge-in-a-Box 1Gb with US cord
C600510C003A 60 GHz Bridge-in-a-Box 1Gb with EU cord
C600510C004A 60 GHz Bridge-in-a-Box 1Gb with UK cord
C600510C008A 60 GHz Bridge-in-a-Box 1Gb with ANZ cord
C600510C009A 60 GHz Bridge-in-a-Box 1Gb with Brazil cord
C600510C010A 60 GHz Bridge-in-a-Box 1Gb with Argentina cord
C600510C011A 60 GHz Bridge-in-a-Box 1Gb with China cord
C600510C012A 60 GHz Bridge-in-a-Box 1Gb with South Africa cord
C600510C013A 60 GHz Bridge-in-a-Box 1Gb with India cord
C600510C014A 60 GHz Bridge-in-a-Box 1Gb with no cord
C600510C016A 60 GHz Bridge-in-a-Box 1Gb with Israel cord - Israel Only
Bridge-in-a-Box 2Gb Ordering Information
C600510C020B 60 GHz Bridge-in-a-Box 2Gb with US cord
C600510C026B 60 GHz Bridge-in-a-Box 2Gb with Israel cord - Israel Only
C600510C027B 60 GHz Bridge-in-a-Box 2Gb with South Africa cord
C600510C028B 60 GHz Bridge-in-a-Box 2Gb with India cord
C600510C029B 60 GHz Bridge-in-a-Box 2Gb with no cord
C600510C030B 60GHz cnWave V2000 Client Node no power supply, no cord
C600510C031B 60 GHz Bridge-in-a-Box 2Gb with EU cord
C600510C032B 60 GHz Bridge-in-a-Box 2Gb with UK cord
C600510C033B 60 GHz Bridge-in-a-Box 2Gb with ANZ cord
C600510C034B 60 GHz Bridge-in-a-Box 2Gb with Brazil cord
C600510C035B 60 GHz Bridge-in-a-Box 2Gb with Argentina cord
Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO Ordering Information
C058900B901A Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (FCC) (US cord)
C050900B901A Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (IC) (Canada/US cord)
C050900B902A Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (EU) (EU cord)
C050900B903A Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (EU) (UK cord)
C050900B904A Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (ROW) (no cord)
C050900B905A Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (ROW) (US cord)
C050900B906A Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (ROW) (EU cord)
C050900B907A Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (ROW) (UK cord)
C050900B908A Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (ROW) (India cord)
C050900B909A Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (India) (India cord)
C050900B910A Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (ROW) (China cord)
C050900B911A Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (ROW) (Brazil cord)
C050900B912A Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (ROW) (Argentina cord)
C050900B913A Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (ROW) (ANZ cord)
C050900B914A Bridge-in-a-Box UHD PRO 5 GHz (ROW) (South Africa cord)
©2026 Cambium Networks, Ltd. 5
DATA SHEET
DATA SHEET
Bridge-in-a-Box
5 GHz Bridge-in-a-Box 1 Gbps Ordering Information
C050940B233A Bridge in a Box 1Gb 5 GHz (EU) (EU cord)
C050940B333A Bridge in a Box 1Gb GHz (EU) (UK cord)
C050940B132A Bridge in a Box 1Gb 5 GHz (FCC) (US cord)
C050940B134A Bridge in a Box 1Gb 5 GHz (IC) (Canada/US cord)
C050940B435A Bridge in a Box 1Gb 5 GHz (India) (India cord)
C050940B831A Bridge in a Box 1Gb 5 GHz (ROW) (ANZ cord)
C050940B731A Bridge in a Box 1Gb 5 GHz (ROW) (Argentina cord)
C050940B631A Bridge in a Box 1Gb 5 GHz (ROW) (Brazil cord)
C050940B531A Bridge in a Box 1Gb 5 GHz (ROW) (China cord)
C050940B231A Bridge in a Box 1Gb 5 GHz (ROW) (EU cord)
C050940B431A Bridge in a Box 1Gb 5 GHz (ROW) (India cord)
C050940B031A Bridge in a Box 1Gb 5 GHz (ROW) (no cord)
C050940B931A Bridge in a Box 1Gb 5 GHz (ROW) (South Africa cord)
C050940B331A Bridge in a Box 1Gb 5 GHz (ROW) (UK cord)
C050940B131A Bridge in a Box 1Gb 5 GHz (ROW) (US cord)
C050940B236A Bridge in a Box 1Gb 5 GHz (Indonesia) (EU cord)
ABOUT CAMBIUM NETWORKS
Cambium Networks enables service providers, enterprises, industrial organizations, and governments to deliver exceptional digital
experiences and device connectivity with compelling economics. Our ONE Network platform simplifies management of Cambium
Networks’ wired and wireless broadband and network edge technologies. Our customers can focus more resources on managing